深圳市帕骐电子科技有限公司
产品部-10新品上架描述表

VN1054B  (10.1寸高清前翻盖对装头枕配有线耳机)

产品描述（字体颜色为红色代表要填写在标题或者短描述Bullet Point ）

1080P高清视频解码： 在USB & SD模式下，支持多种格式的高清1080P视频解码；满足你不同影音资源的播放需求；
HDMI输入：内置HDMI输入接口，可连接手机，随时分享你记录的欢乐时刻； 也可连接Raspberry Pi，电脑扩展等设备，轻松实现流媒体共享；
兼容性广：支持全区播放，双头枕的搭配设计，可实现在DVD模式下同时观看相同或不同的电影，轻松解决不同年龄阶段小孩的观看需求，再也不会为各自要看什么而争吵；
可拆卸支架：配备兼容大多数汽车头枕的支架，安装简单快速，不用时，可轻松拆卸； 同时可调节观看角度。
超值搭配：含有对装有线耳机，保证音量的同时，确保后排观看不同电影/或听音乐时互不干扰；同时可满足前排乘客的休闲娱乐不被打扰。

贴心配件：一拖二车充，避免因车上车充插头少而无法同时使用两台头枕的困扰；2个遥控，一条AV互联线，两个支架，2个耳机，一份说明书。
电池审核，机器无内置锂电池
播放器遥控器电池：AAA电池(碱性电池)（Alkaline Battery），4节，单节1.5V，单节电量约700mAh，单节重量8g，单节约1Wh 

2.技术参数

屏幕尺寸： 10.1寸

分辨率：1024*600*3RGB（LED背光）

喇叭功率：2*2W@1KHZ

工作电压：DC9-14.4V

工作电流：MAX POWER 1.5A

视频输出：1.5Vp-p/75Ω

音频输出：2.8V Vp-p，0dB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

谐波失真：THD 1% A计权，

信噪比：60db（喇叭） 85dB（耳机）

激光波长：/650NM-795NM

工作环境：温度5-40℃，湿度＜90%

单机净重(单台)：985g

尺寸(单台)： 260*200*46mm

产品毛重：kg
彩盒尺寸：MM

安装/使用说明

  参考说明书和快速操作指南

4.包装

2 x 10.1寸前翻盖DVD播放机；

1 x 一拖二车充；

1 x AV互联线；
2 x 红外遥控器；

2 x头枕安装支架。
1 x 说明书（6语合一）；

1 x 快速操作指南
参考链接

B06XWWR55L（美国站）

1.Key Features

（Red marked content must be show on Listing Title or Bullet Point ）

1.1080P HD Video Formats Decoding: This headrest DVD player supports multiple 1080P video formats when in USB and SD card mode;Built-in USB/SD/MMC card slot (up to 128GB, FAT32), allows you to play all of your downloaded media.

HDMI Input: It can sync up to 1080p video from your computer, mobile phone, Raspberry Pi, Xbox or kindle fire etc,allowing you to easily share streaming media.

Dual Region Free DVD Player Design:The dual headrest DVD player lets you share the same DVD or watch 2 different DVDs simultaneously in DVD mode,which can easily meet the needs of children of different ages.
Equipped with removable headrest mount.Customized adjustable mount holder holds the player  sturdy and firmly, allows you to adjust the screen angle freely for a better viewing angle and can be used on headrests in different sizes.

Super Value Accessories:Comes with 2 headphones,it can provide enough volume when watching the movie without any noise effect on others.
Product-friendly: 1*Customized Car Charger Splitter:One car charger can power two players at the same time ;2 *Remote controls;1* AV Cable,2*Headphones;1*User Manual ;2 Headrest brackets.
Technical Specification

screen size: 10.1 Inch

resolution：1024*600*3RGB LED back light

speaker power：2*2W@1KHZ
working voltage：DC9-14.4V

working current：max power 1.5 A 

video output：1.5Vp-p/75Ω

audio output：2.8V VP-P，0DB = 1V 20HZ-20KHZ

THD：1% A weighting 
SNR：60db（speakers） 85dB（headphones）

Laser wavelength：/650NM-795NM

working environment：temperature 5-40℃，humidity ＜90%

net weight( single): 985g 
dimensions(LxWxH) (single): 260*200*46mm
gross weight：kg
color box size：MM

Instruction

Package

2 x DVD players
1 x Car charger splitter

1 x AV link cable
2 x Remote controls
2 x Headrest brackets
1 x User manual

1 x Quick Start Guide
5.Reference Link

B06XWWR55L(美国站)
